
Master of Medical Sciences (MMedSc) 2014/2015: Specialised Modules

Specialised field of study: OBGY6600 Genetic Counselling

Module 5: Public Health Genomics

Total contact hours: 20

Date
No. of

hour(s)
Time Topic

Teaching

mode
Teacher Dept Venue

12/2/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm An overview of Public Health Genomics Lecture Dr D Ip
School of Public

Health, HKU
MTC

05/03/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Genetic testing – concepts and development Lecture Dr D Ip
School of Public

Health, HKU
SR 6

12/03/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Genetic testing – problems and control Lecture Dr D Ip
School of Public

Health, HKU
MTC

19/03/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Statistical & epidemiological techniques for study of genetics Lecture Dr M Li Psychiartry, HKU MTC

26/03/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Pyscho-social aspect of genetic screening Lecture Dr D Ip
School of Public

Health, HKU
MTC

08/04/2015 (Wednesday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Genetics and health services in HK Lecture Dr S Lam CGS MTC

09/04/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Practice of Cancer genetics Lecture Dr A Kwong Surgery, HKU MTC

16/04/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Ethical, legal and policy implications of genetic Lecture Dr D Ip
School of Public

Health, HKU
MTC

23/04/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Future directions and challenges of public health genomics Lecture Prof R Zimmern
PHG Foundation,

Cambridge
MTC

30/04/2015 (Thursday) 2 6:30 – 8:30 pm Presentation of group projects Lecture Dr D Ip
School of Public

Health, HKU
MTC

20

Assessment method: Course Work: 60%

MTC - Mrs Chen Yang Foo Oi Telemedicine Centre, 2/F, W.M.W. Mong Block, LKS Faculty of Medicine Building, 21 Sassoon Road, HK

SR6 - Seminar Room 6, LKS Faculty of Medicine Building, 21 Sassoon Road, HK 

Project: 40%
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